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Men / 9 / 15 yrs.
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jackson* Pophal658
North Valley

11.950 11.550 12.50012.000 11.85011.900 71.750
6T 2 1 2 8 1 1 

1 

Hayden* Goldstein446
G.O. USA

12.500 10.500 11.25011.500 11.50012.500 69.750
1T 12 4T 11 2T 3 2 

2 

Joshua* Lin856
South Coast

11.600 11.600 12.25011.050 11.15011.700 69.350
14 1 8T 3 11 6T 3 

3 

Troy* Ozuna670
New Hope

12.250 9.950 12.55010.650 11.25011.800 68.450
3 17 14 1 9T 5 4 

4 

Alex Pope139
American KSC

11.650 10.550 10.90011.450 11.35012.400 68.300
13 10T 6 14T 4 4 5 

5 

Seth* Ornelas859
South Coast

11.200 11.100 11.35011.000 10.60012.500 67.750
19 7 10T 9 2T 11 6 

6 

Ellis Galleher668
New Hope

12.050 11.450 11.10010.750 10.45011.800 67.600
5 3 13 12 9T 13T 7 

7 

Tomohiro Kawada854
South Coast

11.450 10.100 11.40011.850 10.45012.050 67.300
16T 15 2 8 6T 13T 8 

8 

Tres* Walker946
USA Flairs

12.500 8.800 11.05011.200 11.60012.100 67.250
1T 20 7 13 5 2 9 

9 

Caison Del Valle258
Cal Sports

11.950 10.600 12.05011.000 11.10010.300 67.000
6T 8T 10T 4 20T 8 10 

10 

Sebastian Cevallos705
Payke Gym Acad

12.200 11.150 11.85011.050 9.00011.600 66.850
4 4T 8T 5T 12 23T 11 

11 

Eli Littman669
New Hope

11.750 10.050 11.65011.650 10.70010.300 66.100
9T 16 3 7 20T 10 12 

12 

Diego Lopez137
American KSC

11.700 10.600 10.90010.100 9.95012.800 66.050
11T 8T 21T 14T 1 18T 13 

13 

Christian Saldivar360
Elevate

11.750 11.150 11.85010.450 9.20011.400 65.800
9T 4T 17T 5T 14T 20T 14 

14 

Ryley Benavides367
Elevate

11.550 10.300 10.60010.600 10.95011.500 65.500
15 13 15 18 13 9 15 

15 

Matthew Lim569
IEGA

10.800 10.150 10.50010.100 11.15011.300 64.000
23 14 21T 19T 17 6T 16 

16 

Andrew Kawamura362
Elevate

11.450 11.150 11.30010.950 9.0009.000 62.850
16T 4T 12 10 24 23T 17 

17 

Neal* Mora802
San Mateo

11.300 8.200 10.80011.500 10.15010.600 62.550
18 21T 4T 16T 19 15T 18T

18T

Ezekiel Eason622
Menlo Park

10.850 9.700 10.20010.450 9.95011.400 62.550
22 18 17T 23 14T 18T 18T

18T

Jacob Ichimaru364
Elevate

11.950 9.400 10.00010.550 8.95011.400 62.250
6T 19 16 25 14T 25 20 

20 

Mark Tenin109
Accel

11.100 7.400 10.50010.400 10.15012.050 61.600
20 25 19T 19T 6T 15T 21 

21 

Jackson Lange855
South Coast

10.000 8.200 10.40010.400 9.05011.100 59.150
24 21T 19T 21 18 22 22T

22T

Benjamin Ard852
South Coast

9.600 10.550 10.1009.400 10.0009.500 59.150
25 10T 26 24 22 17 22T

22T

Harrison Van Aken191
Broadway

10.900 7.800 10.8009.750 9.2009.400 57.850
21 23 24 16T 23 20T 24 

24 

Collin Tai906
Technique

11.700 0.000 10.3009.550 10.5500.000 42.100
11T 26 25 22 26 12 25 

25 
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Mathew Ard853
South Coast

0.000 7.650 9.5009.900 0.0008.650 35.700
26 24 23 26 25 26 26 

26 
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